
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 
 

 
 
Project: Langston Hughes/Davis Developmental School 
 
Contract Number: 1464 
 
General Contractor: George Sollitt/Oakley Const. JV 
 
Payment Application: #13 
 
Amount Paid:  $2,234,894.00 
 
Date of Payment to General Contractor: 6/5/09 
 
 The posting of all or any portion of a contractor's payment 
application on the PBC's website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount 
the contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on 
the posted portion of the payment application.  The posting of this 
information is provided for in the PBC's Standard Terms and 
Conditions For Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled,  
Prompt Payment To Subcontractors.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by contractors on the contractors' payment applications.  
If you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment application, you should contact 
the general contractor.
 



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION C)F (]HIUALJU

EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITEC:I - ENGINEIER

Date:
Project:

NTAR\| SCHQo!

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago

ln accordance ,rvith Resolution No' , aaopteJuy tne Public Building Commission of Ohicago on

, retating to thB $

Rev€*]ue BOn& issued by the pubttc Building commissioi oi chicago for the financing ol this project {' nd all terms used

hereh shall have th, ,u** t"un'nn * in siU nesot*ion)' I hereby certry to ihe Commission and lo ltrs Trustee' that

1. Obligatjons in the amounts stated helein have been incuned by the

Commission and that each item theteot is a proper chaBe againsl

the Construction Account and h"s not been paid; and

2, No amount hereby approved for payment uPon any contract will' when

added to all amounts previously paid upon such contraci' exceed 90% oi

cunent estimates approved by the Arctlitect - Engineet untll ths aggregate

amount of paynentrs withheldequab 5% of the Contrad Price (said retained

funds being payabte as set forih in said Resolution)'

THE CONTMCTOR

FOR

is now entitled to the sum of $2,234,894'00

THE GEORGE SOLLI:IT CONSTRJCTION C{IMPANYi

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION J()INT VENTTJRE - -,.-.
LAN;;i;N nuonesioRvls DEVELoPMEN-r ELEMENTARY scHooL

UE ,220,000.00

ADDITlONS
DEDUCTIONS
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCT]ON

0.00
0.00
0.00

000.00
ADJUSTqq qlrR4gf IEICE

Alr,toUnf

TOTAL RETENTION

a) Reserve Withhe-ld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned'
' 

but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

ci Liquioated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID To DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

s1 ,: lz1'459.00

Niemiec

o,r,,,UL l!1-J--


















